D
R
W
: D
.L
. J
IN
,

   for 20 seconds or less, peak temperature 230°C or less
RD1
How to order:
1 2 3 4 5 6
RD1S SMT with Top Tape Sealed
Optional: Shaft Cover
+
RD1R2 THT Right Angle Rows Spacing 5.08 mm
RD1H   THT Top Adjust Type Terminals
Position
0  1 2  3  4 5  6 7  8  9 A B C  D E  F
1
2
4
8
Pin No.
C
4
8 0
B DE
FA
9
7 6 5
1
23
10±0.3
10
 ±
 0
.3
0.
25
±
0.
1
7.
62
±
0.
4
5.0±0.3
5.4±0.3 3.5±0.3
1   C   4
8   C   2
0.6±0.1
2.54±0.2
5.08±0.3
C
4
8 0
B DE
FA
9
7 6 5
1
23